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Key
  Open/Public   Closed/Private
  Mtngs Team Hold    
  Notable Event   Sign­up Meeting

Time *Portopia
Hall

301
(KICC)

403
(KICC) Diamond Emerald Kairaku 1 Lilac Ohwada A

(ccNSO)
Ohwada B
(GAC)

Ohwada C
(GNSO)

Reception
Hall (KICC) Ruby Sapphire Topaz

(ALAC)
06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45

07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45

08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45

09:00

Executive
Team

Meeting 
 09:00­18:00

ICANN
Academy
Leadership
Program 

 09:00­17:30

09:15
09:30
09:45

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45

14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45

16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45

18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45

19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45

20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45

21:00

Daily Meeting Count: 2
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Key
  Open/Public   Closed/Private
  Mtngs Team Hold    
  Notable Event   Sign­up Meeting

Time *Portopia
Hall

301
(KICC) 403 (KICC) Diamond Emerald Kairaku

1 Lilac
Ohwada

A
(ccNSO)

Ohwada
B (GAC)

Ohwada
C

(GNSO)

Reception
Hall
(KICC)

Ruby Sapphire Topaz (ALAC)

06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45

07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45

08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45

09:00

Board
Committee
Meetings 

 09:00­
18:00

GE/GSE/COMMs/P
RS/Meetings
Workshop 

 09:00­18:30

ICANN
Academy
Leadership
Program 

 09:00­
17:30

SSR2
Review
Team
Face­to­
Face

Meeting
Day 1

 09:00­
17:00

UASG
Workshop 

 09:00­
17:00

09:15
09:30
09:45

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45

13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45

14:00

SOAC Roundtable
with ICANN

CEO/Execs/Board
Chair/VC 

 14:00­17:00

14:15
14:30
14:45

15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45

16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45

18:00

Joint Cocktail:
Community
Leaders with

CEO/Execs/Board
18:00­20:00

18:15
18:30
18:45

19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45

20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45

21:00

Daily Meeting Count: 7

iScheduler - Session Space
 Go to: Catering / Workroom / Office   Place Holder Only  
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Key
  Open/Public   Closed/Private
  Mtngs Team Hold    
  Notable Event   Sign­up Meeting

Time *Portopia
Hall

301
(KICC)

403
(KICC) Diamond Emerald Kairaku 1 Lilac Ohwada A

(ccNSO)
Ohwada B
(GAC)

Ohwada
C

(GNSO)

Reception
Hall
(KICC)

Ruby Sapphire Topaz
(ALAC)

06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45

07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45

08:00
08:15
08:30

ICANN
Academy
Chairing
Skills

Program:
Coaches 

 08:30­10:15

ICANN64
Fellowship
Program

Participants
Meet & Greet

 08:30­10:15

GNSO ­
EPDP
Team

Meeting (1
of 4)

 08:30­
18:30

At­Large
Leadership
Working
Session 1

 08:30­10:15

08:45

How It Works:
DNS

Fundamentals
 08:45­10:15

09:00

Board
Workshop
Day 1 

 09:00­
18:00

NomCom
ICANN64

 09:00­
10:00

GNSO ­ New
gTLD

Subsequent
Procedures
Work Track

5
(Geographic
Names) (1 of

2)
 09:00­10:15

SSR2
Review

Team Face­
to­Face
Meeting
Day 2 

 09:00­
10:15

RSSAC
Work
Session
1 
 09:00­

10:15

SSAC
Administrative
Committee (1

of 4)
 09:00­10:15

09:15
09:30
09:45

10:00
10:15

10:30
GNSO ­ New

gTLD
Subsequent
Procedures
Work Track

5
(Geographic
Names) (2 of

2)
 10:30­12:00

ccNSO:
Guidelines
Review

Committee
 10:30­

12:00

How It Works:
Understanding
DNS Abuse

 10:30­12:00

GAC:
Introductory
Session for
First Timers 

 10:30­11:30

RSSAC
Work
Session

2
 10:30­

12:00

SSAC
Administrative
Committee (2

of 4)
 10:30­12:00

At­Large
Leadership
Working

Session part
2
 10:30­12:00

10:45

11:00
11:15

11:30 GAC:
Introductory
Session for

New Members 
 11:30­12:30

11:45

12:00
12:15

At­Large
Leadership
Development
Workshop

 12:15­13:30

12:30
12:45

13:00
13:15

13:30

NomCom
ICANN64

 13:30­
16:30

GNSO ­ IPC
Policy

Discussion 
 13:30­15:00

ccNSO:
Study

Group on
Use of
Emoji as
Second
Level
Domain

 13:30­
15:00

GNSO ­ New
gTLD

Subsequent
Procedures
Part 1 of 3

 13:30­15:00

How It Works:
RDAP

 13:30­15:00

GAC Internal
Matters

 13:30­15:00

RSSAC
Work
Session

3
 13:30­

15:00

SSAC
Administrative
Committee (3

of 4)
 13:30­15:00

At­Large
Leadership
Development
Workshop

 13:30­14:45

13:45

14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

15:00
15:15

GNSO ­ CPH
ExComs
Meeting 

 15:15­16:45
ccNSO:

Retirement
of ccTLDs
PDP

Working
Group

 15:15­
18:30

GNSO ­ New
gTLD

Subsequent
Procedures
Part 2 of 3

 15:15­16:45

How It Works:
Root Server
Operations

 15:15­16:45

GAC: Follow
Up on Specific
Issues (90
mins)

 15:15­16:45

SSAC
Administrative
Committee (4

of 4)
 15:15­16:45

At­Large
Leadership
Working

Session part
3
 15:15­16:45

15:30
15:45

16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

17:00
GNSO ­
CPH

ExComs
Meeting
with
ICANN
Senior
Staff 

 17:00­
18:30

GNSO ­ CSG
Closed
Meeting 

 17:00­18:30

GAC:
Governance &
Accountability
Processes
(105 mins)

 17:00­18:45

GAC: PSWG
Informal
Meeting 

 17:00­18:30

At­Large
Leadership
Working

Session part
4
 17:00­18:30

17:15
17:30
17:45

18:00
18:15
18:30

Fellowship
Social

Networking
Event

 18:30­20:00

18:45

19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45

20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45

21:00

Daily Meeting Count: 42
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Key
  Open/Public   Closed/Private
  Mtngs Team Hold    
  Notable Event   Sign­up Meeting

Time *Portopia
Hall

301
(KICC)

403
(KICC) Diamond Emerald Kairaku

1 Lilac Ohwada A
(ccNSO)

Ohwada B
(GAC)

Ohwada
C

(GNSO)

Reception
Hall
(KICC)

Ruby Sapphire Topaz
(ALAC)

06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45

07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45

08:00
08:15
08:30

GNSO ­
RySG

Comments
Workshop 

 08:30­
10:15

GAC: Outreach
­ GAC

Governance &
Accountability
Processes
(105mins) 

 08:30­10:15

GNSO
Working
Session

 08:30­
15:00

At­Large
Leadership
Working

Session part
5 
 08:30­10:15

08:45

How It Works:
DNS

Fundamentals
 08:45­10:15

09:00

Board
Workshop
Day 2 

 09:00­
18:00

NomCom
ICANN64

 09:00­
16:00

GNSO ­ CPH
TechOps
Meeting

 09:00­12:00

ccNSO:
Council
Workshop

 09:00­12:00

RSSAC
Work

Session 4
 09:00­

10:15

SSAC
Administrative
Committee
Meeting (1 of

4)
 09:00­10:15

09:15
09:30
09:45

10:00

Newcomers
Day

 10:00­15:00

10:15
10:30

GNSO ­
NPOC Policy
Committee
Meeting

 10:30­
12:00

GNSO ­ RySG
Outreach to
AP Region

 10:30­12:00

GAC: New
gTLDs Policy
(90 mins)

 10:30­12:15

RSSAC
Work

Session 5
 10:30­

12:00

SSAC
Administrative
Committee (2

of 4)
 10:30­12:00

At­Large
Leadership
Working

Session part
6
 10:30­12:00

10:45

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:00
12:15

ccNSO:
Preparatory
Meeting

 12:15­13:30

GAC: Welcome
Session for

GAC
Participants 

 12:15­13:15

ICANN
Academy

Chairing Skills
Program 

 12:15­13:15

At­Large
Leadership
Working

Session part
7
 12:15­13:15

12:30
GAC:

Leadership
meeting 

 12:30­
13:15

GAC: EU
Private
Meeting 

 12:30­
13:15

12:45

13:00
13:15

13:30 ccNSO:
Strategic &
Operational
Planning
Standing
Committee
Meeting

 13:30­15:00

ccNSO:
Technical
Working
Group

 13:30­15:00

GNSO ­ CPH
EPDP

Meeting 
 13:30­

15:00

GNSO ­ RySG
GeoTLD Group
Planning
Session

 13:30­15:00

GAC: WHOIS
Policy (90
mins)

 13:30­15:00

RSSAC
Work

Session 6
 13:30­

15:00

SSAC
Administrative
Committee (3

of 4)
 13:30­15:00

At­Large
Leadership
Working

Session part
8
 13:30­15:00

13:45

14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

15:00
15:15

DNSSEC for
Everybody:
A Beginner's

Guide
 15:15­16:45

GNSO
Review of all

Rights
Protection
Mechanisms
in gTLDs (1

of 4)
 15:15­16:45

ccNSO: TLD
Ops

Standing
Committee ­
Meeting

 15:15­16:45

How It Works:
Root Server
Operations

 15:15­16:45

GAC: Inter­
Constituency
Engagement
(90 mins)

 15:15­16:45

SSAC
Administrative
Committee (4

of 4)
 15:15­16:45

At­Large
Leadership
Working

Session part
9
 15:15­16:45

15:30

Joint
Meeting:
APRALO
Leadership
and ISOC
Japan

 15:30­
16:30

15:45

16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

17:00
GNSO ­
ISPCP
Closed
Meeting 

 17:00­
18:30

GNSO
Review of all

Rights
Protection
Mechanisms
in gTLDs (2

of 4)
 17:00­18:30

ccNSO: TLD
Ops Drafting

Team
 17:00­18:30

GAC: New
gTLDs Policy
(105 mins)

 17:00­18:30

GNSO ­
EPDP
Team

Meeting (2
of 4)

 17:00­
18:30

Joint Meeting:
ASO AC and
NRO EC 

 17:00­18:30

ALAC and
ccNSO Joint
Meeting

 17:00­18:00

17:15
17:30
17:45

18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45

19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45

20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45

21:00

Daily Meeting Count: 47
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Key
  Open/Public   Closed/Private
  Mtngs Team Hold    
  Notable Event   Sign­up Meeting

Time *Portopia
Hall

301
(KICC) 403 (KICC) Diamond Emerald Kairaku

1 Lilac
Ohwada

A
(ccNSO)

Ohwada B
(GAC)

Ohwada C
(GNSO)

Reception
Hall
(KICC)

Ruby Sapphire Topaz
(ALAC)

06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45

07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45

08:00
08:15
08:30
08:45

09:00 ICANN64
Opening
Ceremony

 09:00­10:00

09:15
09:30
09:45

10:00
10:15

10:30

Strategic
Planning

 10:30­12:00

Joint At­
Large and
NCUC

Outreach
session 

 10:30­
12:00

Customer
Standing
Committee
(CSC)
Public
Session

 10:30­
12:00

Tech Day
(1 of 3)

 10:30­
12:00

ASO AC
Annual
Meeting ­
Part 1 of 2

 10:30­
12:00

DAAR
Update

 10:30­12:00

10:45

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:00

12:15
Joint At­
Large and
NCUC

Outreach
session 

 12:15­
13:15

GNSO ­ CPH
CSAM
Referral

Discussion 
 12:15­13:15

GNSO
Review of all

Rights
Protection
Mechanisms
in gTLDs (3

of 4)
 12:15­13:15

Joint Meeting:
ccNSO & GNSO

Councils
 12:15­13:15

Fellows /
NextGen
Lunch 

 12:15­13:1512:30
12:45

13:00
13:15

13:30
Technical
Study Group
on Access to
Non­Public
Registration

Data
Community
Engagement
Session

 13:30­15:00

APAC
Space

 13:30­
15:00

Engagement
Session with
the SSR2

Review Team
 13:30­14:45

GNSO
Review of all

Rights
Protection
Mechanisms
in gTLDs (4

of 4)
 13:30­15:00

NomCom
ICANN64

 13:30­
15:00

GNSO ­
NCSG Policy
Committee
Meeting

 13:30­
15:00

Tech Day
(2 of 3)

 13:30­
15:00

GAC:
GAC/Board
Matters (90
mins)

 13:30­15:00

GNSO ­ new
gTLD Auction
Proceeds ­ Part

1 of 2
 13:30­15:00

NextGen
Presentation
Session (O)

 13:30­15:30

Open Data
Program
Workshop

 13:30­
14:45

At­Large
Leadership
Working

Session part
10
 13:30­15:00

13:45

14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

15:00

15:15
Next Steps in
ICANN's

Response to
the GDPR

 15:15­16:45

NomCom
ICANN64

 15:15­16:15

NomCom
Review
Update

 15:15­
16:30

Tech Day
(3 of 3)

 15:15­
16:45

ASO AC
Annual
Meeting ­
Part 2 of 2

 15:15­
16:45

Coming Up
With Best
Practices to
Improve
Security in
the DNS
Ecosystem

 15:15­16:45

15:30
15:45

16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

17:00

Public Forum
1
 17:00­18:30

GNSO ­ RySG
GeoTLD
Group
Sharing
Session

 17:00­18:30

GNSO ­ RySG ­
Part 2 ­

Understanding
RDAP and the
Role it can Play
in RDDS Policy

 17:00­18:30

17:15
17:30
17:45

18:00
18:15
18:30

ICANN64
Gala

(OFFSITE)
 18:30­20:30

18:45

19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45

20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45

21:00

Daily Meeting Count: 34
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 Go to: Catering / Workroom / Office   Place Holder Only  

2019-02-05 14:00:01 UTC

 Monday
 ICANN64 | Kobe, Japan • 2019­03­11



05/02/2019 ICANN64 | Kobe, Japan • iScheduler - Session Space

https://ischeduler.icann.org/ 6/7

Key
  Open/Public   Closed/Private
  Mtngs Team Hold    
  Notable Event   Sign­up Meeting

Time *PortopiaHall
301
(KICC)

403
(KICC) Diamond Emerald Kairaku

1 Lilac Ohwada A
(ccNSO)

Ohwada B
(GAC)

Ohwada C
(GNSO)

Reception
Hall
(KICC)

Ruby Sapphire Topaz (ALAC)

06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45

07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45

08:00
08:15
08:30 Joint

Meeting:
ICANN
Board &
NCSG

 08:30­
09:30

GAC: WHOIS
Policy (105
mins)

 08:30­10:15

GNSO ­
RySG

Membership
Meeting

 08:30­
15:00

At­Large
Leadership

Working Session
part 11

 08:30­10:15

08:45

09:00

GNSO ­
RrSG
Meeting

 09:00­
15:00

Lessons
learned:
How .DK

successfully
reduced
abusive
domains

 09:00­10:15

GNSO IPC 
 09:00­10:15

GNSO ­ BC
Closed
Session 

 09:00­
10:15

Engagement
Session
with the
RDS­

WHOIS2
Review
Team

 09:00­10:15

ccNSO:
Members

Meeting Day 1
(1 of 4)

 09:00­10:15

RSSAC
Information
Session

 09:00­
10:15

SSAC
Private
Meeting
(1 of 5)

 09:00­
10:15

09:15
09:30

09:45 Joint
Meeting:
ICANN

Board and
ASO

 09:45­
10:45

10:00
10:15

10:30

GNSO ­
NPOC

Constituency
Day Meeting

 10:30­12:00

GNSO ­ CSG
Open
Meeting

 10:30­12:00

Wiki Edit­A­
Thon (O)

 10:30­12:00

ccNSO:
Members

Meeting Day 1
(2 of 4)

 10:30­11:00 GAC: New
gTLDs Policy
(105 mins)

 10:30­12:15

Joint
Meeting:
RSSAC and
SSAC

 10:30­
12:00

SSAC
Private
Meeting
(2 of 5)

 10:30­
12:00

At­Large
Leadership

Working Session
part 12

 10:30­12:00

10:45

11:00
Contractual
Compliance
Program
Update

 11:00­
12:00

Joint Meeting:
ICANN Board
and ccNSO

 11:00­12:00

11:15
11:30
11:45

12:00

Fellowship Daily
Session

 12:00­13:30

12:15 GNSO ­
NCUC

Constituency
Day Meeting

1/2 
 12:15­13:15

NextGen
Lunch

 12:15­13:15

SSAC
Lunch 

 12:15­
13:15

GAC:
Commonwealth

Meeting
 12:15­13:15

12:30 GAC
Leadership
Meeting 

 12:30­13:15

GAC: EU
Private
Meeting 

 12:30­
13:15

12:45

13:00
13:15

NextGen
Presentation
Session (O)

 13:15­15:00

13:30 Joint
Meeting:
ICANN

Board and
CSG

 13:30­
15:00

GNSO ­
NCUC

Constituency
Day Meeting

2/2 
 13:30­15:00

ASO/NRO
Work Room 

 13:30­18:30

ccNSO:
Members

Meeting Day 1
(3 of 4)

 13:30­15:00

GAC:
Governance

and
Accountability

Process
(90mins)

 13:30­15:00

Joint
Meeting:
RSSAC and
OCTO

 13:30­
15:00

SSAC
Private
Meeting
(3 of 5)

 13:30­
15:00

At­Large
Leadership

Working Session
part 13

 13:30­15:00

13:45

14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

15:00
15:15

GNSO ­ CPH
Membership
meeting

 15:15­
16:45

GNSO ­
NCSG Open
Meeting

 15:15­18:30

GNSO ­
ISPCP Open
Meeting

 15:15­18:30

GNSO ­ BC
Open
Session

 15:15­
18:30

ccNSO:
Members

Meeting Day 1
(4 of 4)

 15:15­16:45

GAC:
GAC/Board
Matters (90
mins)

 15:15­16:45

GNSO ­ IPC
Closed 

 15:15­
16:45

RSSAC
Work

Session 7 
 15:15­

16:45

SSAC
Private
Meeting
(4 of 5)

 15:15­
16:45

EIT/Decentralized
ID/DOT/DOH

 15:15­16:45

15:30
15:45

16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45

17:00 Joint
Meeting:
ICANN
Board &
CPH

 17:00­
18:30

ccNSO Review
­ Community
Consultation

on the
Assessment
Phase 

 17:00­18:00

GAC:
ICANN64

Communique
Drafting
(90mins) 

 17:00­18:30

GNSO ­ IPC
Open
Session

 17:00­
18:30

Technical
Capacity
Building
Program

 17:00­
18:30

SSAC
Private
Meeting
(5 of 5)

 17:00­
18:30

At­Large
Leadership

Working Session
part 14

 17:00­18:30

17:15
17:30
17:45

18:00
18:15
18:30

APAC
Social

 18:30­
19:45

GNSO
Informal
Council
Session 

 18:30­
20:00

18:45

19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45

20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45

21:00

Daily Meeting Count: 58
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Key
  Open/Public   Closed/Private
  Mtngs Team Hold    
  Notable Event   Sign­up Meeting

Time *Portopia
Hall

301
(KICC)

403
(KICC) Diamond Emerald Kairaku 1 Lilac Ohwada A

(ccNSO)
Ohwada B
(GAC)

Ohwada C
(GNSO)

Reception
Hall (KICC) Ruby Sapphire Topaz

(ALAC)
06:00
06:15
06:30
06:45

07:00
07:15
07:30
07:45

08:00
08:15
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